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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 MANIDI                    FILIPPO           23/03/1984 PV 105 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 ANGELUCCI                 MARIACHIARA       06/12/1975 VA 102 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 C I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 REBAGLIATI                MARTA             19/08/1985 PV 102 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 MORO                      ANNA              16/10/1989 CR 83 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 MARZANATI                 FRANCESCA         03/07/1984 PV 82,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 BRACCHITTA                ANTONELLA         25/06/1985 RG 82 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 ERRICO                    LUCIA             07/08/1988 LE 81,5 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 CARNASSALE                CHIARA            12/09/1989 AL 80 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 PANEBIANCO                SERENA            11/07/1984 MS 79,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 BOFFI                     ARIELLA           07/10/1966 PV 72 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  11 INDELICATO                ENRICO            05/10/1975 CT 71 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  12 GAMMELLA                  SABRINA           21/08/1986 NA 58,5 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  13 SACCHI                    PAOLO FELICE      31/07/1988 PV 33 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  14 MARABELLI                 ELISA             11/05/1985 PV 21 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  15 GHINI                     FABRIZIA          17/04/1985 PV 18 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 ZELASCHI                  ANNA              15/08/1970 PV 132 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 DEMURU                    CECILIA           26/03/1985 PV 68 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 GAMMELLA                  SABRINA           21/08/1986 NA 46,5 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 SACCHI                    PAOLO FELICE      31/07/1988 PV 33 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 REBAGLIATI                MARTA             19/08/1985 PV 33 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 MARZANATI                 FRANCESCA         03/07/1984 PV 31,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 ERRICO                    LUCIA             07/08/1988 LE 27,5 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 PANEBIANCO                SERENA            11/07/1984 MS 24,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 INDELICATO                ENRICO            05/10/1975 CT 23 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 MORO                      ANNA              16/10/1989 CR 23 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 IURATO                    FRANCESCA         23/12/1985 VC 22,5 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 ALPEGGIANI                CATERINA          13/10/1989 PV 22 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 MARABELLI                 ELISA             11/05/1985 PV 21 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 MANIDI                    FILIPPO           23/03/1984 PV 21 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 CARNASSALE                CHIARA            12/09/1989 AL 20 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0
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A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 BRACCHITTA                ANTONELLA         25/06/1985 RG 20 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  17 BOFFI                     ARIELLA           07/10/1966 PV 18 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  18 GHINI                     FABRIZIA          17/04/1985 PV 18 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  1 BOFFI                     ARIELLA           07/10/1966 PV 126 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  2 GHINI                     FABRIZIA          17/04/1985 PV 90 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  3 SACCHI                    PAOLO FELICE      31/07/1988 PV 69 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  4 ANGELUCCI                 MARIACHIARA       06/12/1975 VA 42 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 C I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  5 PANEBIANCO                SERENA            11/07/1984 MS 24,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  6 MARABELLI                 ELISA             11/05/1985 PV 24 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  7 MANIDI                    FILIPPO           23/03/1984 PV 21 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 NOTO                      MAURO             20/06/1970 PV 117 2017 0   PVTA01000P PV 0 0 D I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  2 COLACICCO                 MARGHERITA        20/01/1982 BA 68 2017 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 N I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  3 CHALMERS                  ALESSANDRA        20/05/1980 PV 57 2017 0   PVIC82900R PV 0 0 D I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  4 PEROTTI                   MANUELE           01/06/1977 PV 28 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  5 LALA                      FRANCESCO         05/09/1978 LE 23 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  6 MEZZADRA                  MARTA             17/05/1981 PV 18 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  7 SALOMONE                  ROBERTA           10/03/1962 CH 15 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  1 MALANDRA                  SABINA            05/05/1964 PV 115,5 2017 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 D I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  2 RIOLO                     GIUSEPPE          23/06/1982 AG 79 2017 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 N I 0

A018 FILOSOFIA E SCIENZE UMANE          NORMALE                       NN  3 DI PAOLA                  CLAUDIO           01/05/1963 RM 18 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 DI PAOLA                  CLAUDIO           01/05/1963 RM 160 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 STOCCHETTI                ALESSANDRA        19/11/1982 BG 94,5 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 FERRARI                   STEFANO           03/08/1981 PV 93 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 ZORZOLI                   GIOVANNI          18/10/1982 PV 89,5 2017 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 GIANNOULIDIS              DIMITRA ALESSIA   05/06/1989 PV 79 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 MOTTA                     CRISTINA          18/08/1981 PV 79 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 PASI                      CLAUDIO           31/10/1985 PV 78,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 IMPERATORI                MARCO             29/07/1983 PV 72,5 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 ROSSELLA                  ANNA              01/03/1985 PV 66 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 VAZ PATO                  MATIA             07/01/1985 MI 64 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 GIAREDI                   STEFANIA          28/10/1973 PV 11,5 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 D I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 MAGNANI                   DANIELE FRANCESCO 22/07/1973 PV 34,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 SOSIO                     MARIA             27/06/1982 CO 34 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  3 ANGELINI                  VALENTINA         19/10/1984 PV 33 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  4 PEROTTI                   MILENA            11/02/1966 PV 22,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  5 VALLA                     CHIARA            12/12/1988 PV 21 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 N I 0



A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  6 DELLACQUA                 MARTINA           01/08/1986 PV 21 2017 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 N I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  7 SUTRINI                   CLAUDIO           08/11/1978 MI 20,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  8 BRUSCHI                   MICHELE ANTONIO MA25/07/1984 PV 20 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  9 OTTOBONI                  BARBARA           14/04/1978 PV 19,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  10 FILIPPONE                 FIAMMA            18/12/1977 PV 15 2017 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 C I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 RICOTTI                   STEFANIA          29/05/1984 PV 92 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 E I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 LOMBARDO                  VINCENZO          26/10/1988 TP 84 2017 0   PVTF01000B PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 MAGNANI                   DANIELE FRANCESCO 22/07/1973 PV 46,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 SOSIO                     MARIA             27/06/1982 CO 34 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 ANGELINI                  VALENTINA         19/10/1984 PV 33 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 VALLA                     CHIARA            12/12/1988 PV 27 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 PEROTTI                   MILENA            11/02/1966 PV 22,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 DELLACQUA                 MARTINA           01/08/1986 PV 21 2017 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 SUTRINI                   CLAUDIO           08/11/1978 MI 20,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 BRUSCHI                   MICHELE ANTONIO MA25/07/1984 PV 20 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 OTTOBONI                  BARBARA           14/04/1978 PV 19,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 FILIPPONE                 FIAMMA            18/12/1977 PV 15 2017 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 C I 0

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 SANTOSUOSSO               FELICE            10/03/1968 AV 12 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 A I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 SUTRINI                   CLAUDIO           08/11/1978 MI 140,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 SOSIO                     MARIA             27/06/1982 CO 124 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 BRUSCHI                   MICHELE ANTONIO MA25/07/1984 PV 122 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 ANGELINI                  VALENTINA         19/10/1984 PV 117 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 PEROTTI                   MILENA            11/02/1966 PV 112,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 DELLACQUA                 MARTINA           01/08/1986 PV 105 2017 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 OTTOBONI                  BARBARA           14/04/1978 PV 103,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 VALLA                     CHIARA            12/12/1988 PV 83 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 MAGNANI                   DANIELE FRANCESCO 22/07/1973 PV 82,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 FILIPPONE                 FIAMMA            18/12/1977 PV 75 2017 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 C I 0

A037 COSTRUZ TECNOL E TECN RAPPR GRAFICANORMALE                       NN  1 IORIO                     MARIANO           20/09/1972 NA 81 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 D I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  1 ASSANELLI                 ENRICA            14/12/1977 PV 152 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  2 NOVARINI                  ELISABETTA        24/09/1967 PV 125,5 2017 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 D I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  3 PELLE                     ROSAMARIA         13/11/1984 RC 87 2017 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 N I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  4 SERRETTI                  FABIO             09/04/1963 LI 85 2017 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  5 MICCOLI                   DANIELA           29/01/1969 TA 79,5 2017 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 A I 0

A046 SCIENZE GIURIDICO-ECONOMICHE       NORMALE                       NN  6 FATONE                    FILIPPO           11/03/1973 FG 13 2017 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 A I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 VETTORI                   MASSIMO FRANCESCO 04/03/1971 PV 163 2017 0   PVPC010006 PV 0 0 D I 0



A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  2 SOLLA                     MATTEO            10/02/1984 PV 147 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  3 RAMPINI                   CLAUDIA           27/02/1980 MI 138,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  4 ONGARO                    MARCO             07/02/1969 PV 136,5 2017 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 D I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  5 MARTIGNONI                ANDREA            31/03/1985 PV 90 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  6 LEMME                     MARISA LILIANA    16/08/1965 EE 86 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 E I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  7 SANTORO                   GIOVANNI          11/11/1990 ME 66 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  8 ISALBERTI                 ROSANNA           05/11/1962 MI 63 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  9 GEROSA                    ARTURO            02/04/1966 PV 31 2017 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 A I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  10 VIANI                     MARTA BENEDETTA   07/01/1981 PV 29 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  11 GATTI                     MATTEO            24/12/1972 PV 23 2017 0   PVIC82400N PV 0 0 D I 0

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  12 BIGNOTTI                  LORENZA           26/09/1964 PV 18 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 REDAELLI                  CRISTINA          23/01/1972 BS 138 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 FRONTOSO SILVESTRI        GRAZIA            16/02/1973 MI 138 2017 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 C I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 FRANCESCHI                MAURO             23/10/1984 PV 127,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 PALUMBO                   SILVIA            03/09/1984 VC 114 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 TARANTOLA                 ELEONORA          29/10/1971 MI 111 2017 0 T 0 PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 DOMANESCHI                SILVIA            01/11/1965 PV 109,5 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 D I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 DAL BO                    VERONICA          24/01/1985 MI 101 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 MARAZZI                   LORELLA           03/05/1962 PV 94 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 MASSONE                   ELISABETTA        10/03/1983 PV 93,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 CAGGIANO                  GIUSEPPE          07/05/1986 SA 91 2017 0   PVRA02000D PV 0 0 N I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 GRIGNANI                  VALERIA           25/02/1988 PV 84 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 DANIELI                   CHIARA            18/04/1987 RI 77 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 PACI                      ILENIA            22/09/1978 RG 91,5 2017 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 N I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 PERONI                    ELISA             11/10/1985 PV 82 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 BARSANTI                  ALESSIA           28/08/1979 LU 80 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 SOZZE'                    LUCREZIA          08/04/1986 PV 78 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 N I 0

A054 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 OLIVETO                   TANIA             19/06/1981 BI 54 2017 0   PVIS01100Q PV 0 0 N I 0

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 DABUSTI                   CRISTINA          19/11/1986 PV 103,5 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 PANIZZA                   GIULIA            15/10/1987 AL 18 2017 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 N I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 MORASCHI                  ANNA MARGHERITA   14/06/1962 PV 330 2017 0   PVIC835004 PV 0 0 D I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 TOSCA                     LUANA             11/03/1956 PC 184 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 A I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 ARATI                     ANDREA            21/06/1976 PV 125 2017 0   PVIS006008 PV 0 0 D I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 BUTTAZZONI                ANTONELLA         21/09/1967 UD 83 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 N I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 ALBERTOCCHI               ELISA             12/03/1966 PV 74,5 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 A I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 PANIZZARI                 ELENA             11/03/1984 PV 74 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 N I 0



AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 LANDOLFI                  MADDALENA         05/06/1981 CE 44 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 D I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 BRASCA                    GISELLA           19/01/1989 PV 29 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 BADIALE                   RAFFAELLA         19/04/1974 SP 27 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 LAUDANI                   MARIA LETIZIA     10/10/1985 CT 22,5 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 POLI                      MARIA CRISTINA    15/04/1965 LI 22 2017 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 A I 0

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 CASARINI                  CLAUDIA GIUSEPPINA17/03/1967 PV 18 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 QUADRIO                   LUCA              06/12/1972 PV 181 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 CESARO                    ANTONELLA         21/01/1973 NA 159,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  3 GUARINO                   GENEROSO ANTONIO  15/04/1980 AV 153 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  4 CECALA                    MARIALUISA        21/10/1983 PA 150 2017 0   PVPS05000Q PV 0 0 N I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  5 CANTONE                   GIACOMA DANIELA   21/11/1980 AG 148 2017 0   PVRC01000T PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  6 DAVID                     ROSA              12/11/1984 ME 100 2017 0   PVIS002001 PV 0 0 N I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  7 BAGINI                    BARBARA           16/05/1977 PV 83 2017 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  8 COBOS VALLEJO             NOELIA            23/10/1981 EE 57 2017 0   PVTD03000A PV 0 0 E I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  9 TROTTA                    ANTONELLA         17/01/1978 FG 34,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  10 GINELLI                   VIRGINIA          12/12/1986 PV 21 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 N I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  11 PACCO                     PIERA             11/09/1975 CZ 19,5 2017 0   PVIS00900Q PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  12 DE PAOLI                  BARBARA           12/04/1978 PV 18,5 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  13 GUGLIELMELLI              PATRIZIA          24/09/1962 PV 15,5 2017 0   PVIS007004 PV 0 0 D I 0

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  14 ARTUSO                    RAFFAELA          01/05/1974 FG 14 2017 0   PVTD010005 PV 0 0 D I 0

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 DELLAFIORE                FERNANDA          07/09/1965 PV 74 2017 0   PVPS02000X PV 0 0 D I 0

AD24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  2 POLI                      MARIA CRISTINA    15/04/1965 LI 18 2017 0   PVIC828001 PV 0 0 A I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TARANTOLA                 ELEONORA          29/10/1971 MI 111 2017 0 T 0 PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TARANTOLA                 ELEONORA          29/10/1971 MI 111 2017 0 T 0 PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

ADSS SOSTEGNO SEC.II GRADO              SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TARANTOLA                 ELEONORA          29/10/1971 MI 111 2017 0 T 0 PVPM01000A PV 0 0 N I 0

AI24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (CINESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 AMBROSINI                 CLAUDIA           24/02/1975 MI 141 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 D I 0

B018 LAB SC E TECNOL TESS ABBIGL MODA   NORMALE                       NN X 1 MAIO                      SIMONA            03/11/1983 CS 55,5 2017 0   PVRI01000E PV 0 0 3 I 0

BA02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 GILLI                     BRIGITTE          30/01/1958 EE 132,5 2017 0   PVIS001005 PV 0 0 D I 0

BC02 CONV LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)   NORMALE                       NN  1 SORGETTI                  NORA BEATRIZ      16/01/1961 EE 174 2017 0   PVPM01000A PV 0 0 D I 0


